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HEIMBERG SLIM FREE STANDING BATHTUB
SPECIFICATIONS

INFORMATION
Productcode: HBB-SLM-416-WH
Finish White
Producttype: Free Standing Bathtub
Material Acrylic
Connectionsize: 17
Weight (KG) 54
Dimensions: 1700x80x600mm

TECHINICAL INFORMATION: FREE STAND BATHTB

ACRYLIC WITH CHROME POP UP WASTE WITH SOLTED

540
800

! 1150
- 1700

For more information’s about this product orour full product range please contact us: HEIMBERG
Email: info@heimbergint.com



